INNER WHEEL PIIRI 142 RY

TULOSLASKELMA
TUOTOT

TOIMINNAN TUOTOT
Jasenmaksut

OMATOIMINEN VARAINHANKINTA

Tapahtumatuotot, IW-konsertti
Myyntiartikkelit
Myyntiartikkelit — hankintahinta

SAADUT LAHJOITUKSET
Koulutus Elamaan
SPR/Ukraina

Yritys lahjoittajat

TUOTOT YHTEENSA
KULUT

TOIMINNAN KULUT
Jasenmaksut KN:lle
Piirikokouskulut
Koulutuskulut
Hallituksen kulut
Klubitarvikkeet
Toimintakulut/tarvikkeet
KN:n kokouskulut
Tapahtumakulut, IW konsertti
Retket

Pankkikulut

ANNETUT LAHJOITUKSET

Siirto projektirahastoon
Koulutus Elamaan

Keravan IE/Keravan lapset
Jarvenpain seurakunta/Ukraina
Jarvenpaan sotainvalidit
SPR/Ukraina

KULUT YHTEENSA

TILIKAUDEN YLUAAMA

01.07.2022-30.06.2023

5 820,00 €

1164,90 €
724,50 €
-489,40 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
1 400,00 €

3 190,00 €
410,00 €
0,00 €
698,28 €
327,13 €
20,00 €
77,00 €
0,00 €
210,00 €
316,94 €

0,00 €
2.750,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €

5 820,00 €

1 400,00 €

1 400,00 €

8.620,00 €

5.249,35 €

2.800,00 €
8.049,35 €

570,65 €

3(9)

01.07.2021-30.06.2022

6 040,00 €

3.200,00 €
1.225,50 €
- 616,49 €

3.500,00 €
3 525,00 €
0,00 €

3 926,00 €
506,53 €
355,27 €

90,00 €
196,98 €
64,69 €
0,00 €
1,85 €
0,00 €
278,19 €

109,11 €
3.500,00 €
500,00 €
3.200,00 €
0,00 €
3.525,00 €

6 040,00 €

3809,11€

7 025,00 €

16 874,11 €

5419,51 €

10834,11 €
16 253,62 €

620,49 €






